GP Industria Artigianato e Commercio Carnaghese | 2006
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24/08/2006 | 180 km | 20 starting
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RAR
TUC
LIQ

TEN
AGC
ASA
BAR
CsC
AGC
BAR

STRGAR Matic

MILANI Alberto
KREUZIGER Roman
URAN Rigoberto
MARCATO Marco
SIUTSOU Kanstantsin
EFIMKIN Alexander
SCHLECK Andy
BAILETTI Paolo
CARDENAS Félix Rafael

SLO19820726

ITA19781217
CZE19860506
COL19870126

ITA19840211
BLR19820809
RUS19811202
LUX19850610

ITA19800715
COL19721124
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MIE GEROSA Mauro
AGC CALLEGARIN Daniele
CLM AXELSSON Niklas
AMO KAIRELIS Dainius
NSM MARINANGELI Sergio
FLM SPADI Manuele

TUC CARDELLINI Lorenzo
CSC PIIL Jakob Storm
CLM BARBERO Sergio
END BRAGAZZI Davide

ITA19741009
ITA19820921
SWE19720515
LTU19790925
ITA19800702
ITA19811019
ITA19781003
DEN19730309
ITA19690117
ITA19810612



